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The Parent Teacher Association of Sunrise Academy is as under : 
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AN SUNRISE ACADEMY 

NAME 

VIPIN BHATI 

RAJESH SINGH NAGAR 

KHUSHIRAM 

DEEPAK SHARMA 

KAPIL BHATI 

KAJAL KHARI 

REKHA MISHRA 

RAM NIWAS 

AMAR SINGH 

DINESH NAGAR 

NEERAJ SHARMA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

RAMPRAKASH 

Amka Road, Dadri (G. B. Nagar) 
Mob.: 9350514524 

SUSHIL BHATI 

DESIGNATION 

President 

Vice-President/Principal 

Secretary/Teacher 

Deputy Secretary 

Cashier 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Member Local Body 

Member of SMC 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Date .:.06..3035. 

PHONE 

9350017272 

9990317551 

9310513752 

9818185580 

9891525285 

9313692496 

8791178869 

9911435567 

9837286820 

8585971400 

9311464510 

9971052625 

9411694355 

9717946006 

Managar 
Sunrise Academy 

Amka Road Dadi (G.B. Nagar) 
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