

Ref.: .....

Date 29:06:2025

## The Parent Teacher Association of Sunrise Academy is as under :-

S.N.	NAME	DESIGNATION	PHONE
1.	VIPIN BHATI	President	9350017272
2.	RAJESH SINGH NAGAR	Vice-President/Principal	9990317551
	KHUSHIRAM	Secretary/Teacher	9310513752
3.		Deputy Secretary	9818185580
4.	DEEPAK SHARMA	Cashier	9891525285
5.	KAPIL BHATI	Teacher Member	9313692496
6.	KAJAL KHARI		8791178869
7.	<b>REKHA MISHRA</b>	Teacher Member	9911435567
8.	RAM NIWAS	Member Local Body	9837286820
9.	AMAR SINGH	Member of SMC	
10.	DINESH NAGAR	Parent Member	8585971400
11.	NEERAJ SHARMA	Parent Member	9311464510
12.	SUNIL KUMAR	Parent Member	9971052625
	RAMPRAKASH	Parent Member	9411694355
13.	SUSHIL BHATI	Parent Member	9717946006
14.	SUSHIL BHATT		

Manage

Manager Sunrise Academy Amka Road Dadri (G.B. Nagar)